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No. 12--STATEMENT SHOWING CAPITAL AND OTHER EXPENDITURE
(OUTSIDE THE REVENUE ACCOUNT) TO END OF THE YEAR AND THE PRINCIPAL
SOURCESFROM WHICH FUNDSWERE PROVIDED FOR THAT EXPENDITURE

1 viy] 2002 dk 2002-2003 d nkjku 31 elp] 2003 dk
" Heads On 1st April During On31st
2002 2002-2003 March2003
Y kM #i 5k eth
(In crores of rupees)
ithxr vij vU; 0;;u Capital and Other Expenditure—
055 "M Hirthxr y [k ExpenditureHeads(Capital
Account)—
yikd fuek.k di; Public Works 405454 23757 429211
J{ ok, Defence Services 124201.18 14952.85 139154.03
vU; lielU; Tok, Other General Services 737705 1157.74 8534.79
lielftd lok, Social Services 6887.65 956.80 7844.45
T+ e Economic Services—
Nf'e vkj 1EC) dk; dyki Agricultureand Allied Activities 7562.16 69.12 7631.28
xkeh.kfodkl Rural Development 238 199 24.37
fo'k'k {i=k clk; Ge Special AreasProgrammes 2356.12 198.17 2554.29
flpkb vij ¢k fu;=k.k Irrigation and Flood Control 27219 14.33 28652
Atk Energy 4612831 283893 48967.24
m]kx vij [Hut Industry and Minerals ** 36358.96 78442 37296.21
*152.83
ifjogu Transport 25582.80 3284.81 28867.61
jyo Railways 41038.03 5613.74 46651.75
*-0.02
Mid Posts 87241 4225 914.66
Ipkj Communication 5119.77 8255 514454
*57.78
fokku ik ] kixdh vkj ;k0j .k Science Technology and Environment 4366.92 48322 4850.14
liell; vigd lok, General Economic Services 5730136 -22143 57079.93
TIMp0; ; "k TOTAL—ExpenditureHeads 369501.83 30497.06 400093.92
Jirthxr y [k (Capital Account) 95.03
dt vij vixep Loans and Advances—
JIT; vk 1% §kT; {k=kdt  Loans and Advances to State
1jdijk dk dt vkj vixe and Union Territory Governments  233915.59 —2072.25 231843.34
fon"kh 1jdkjk dk vixe Advances to Foreign Governments 1485.60 712.87 2198.47

*jio voffk lek;ktu dk n"irk gA C;kj d fy, fooj.k I- 10, 13 vkj 15 n[kA

*  Represents prior period adjustments. For details, refer Statement nos. 10, 13 and 15.
** j.ldu d dkj.kfiNy o' d vkdMk I flu gA

** Differsfromthelast year'sfigure due to rounding.



376

No. 12--STATEMENT SHOWING CAPITAL AND OTHER EXPENDITURE

o o9, 99 a@R

FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT
T 12-a9 F qW 9% Ed AR 50 2 (T o | d1eY) 997 3 Ag & fog [t Suees we
AT Y& AT HI T AT (q@aor— 71

(OUTSIDE THE REVENUE ACCOUNT) TO END OF THE YEAR AND THE PRINCIPAL
SOURCES FROM WHICH FUNDSWERE PROVIDED FOR THAT EXPENDITURE-contd.

ithxr vk vU; 0;;plelr Capital and Other Expenditure—concld.
fofiUu lokvk d fy, dtp LOANSFORVARIOUS SERVICES—

@  leld; lok 0]
(i)  Nelftd lok (ii)
@iy Nfkwvkj 1) di;dyki (iii)
(iv)  xiel.kfodkl (iv)
(v) o'k {i=kdk;de (v)
(vi)  flpkb vkj ck< fu;=h.k (wi)
(vii) Atk (vii)
(viil) m]kx vij [fut (viii)
(%) ifjogu )
(9 fokku ik]kxch )
Vi 1;l0j .k
(<) lkelU; vierkd Dok, (x)
(xii) fofo/k dt (xii)

(dii)  1jdijh deplfj;kdkdt (i)
(xiv) Ipkj (xiv)

tMudt wij vixe

tiMuithxr vig wU; 0;;

fuf/k;k d e[; Okrp
JieLo vER'K
itxr akfir;k
_lu

vilrfyd .k

cka __.k

1 viy] 2002 dk 2002-2003 d nkjku 31elp] 2003 dk
Heads On 1st April During On 31st
2002 2002-2003 March2003
Y kM #i 5k eth
(In crores of rupees)
Generd Service — — —
Social Service 6011.80 156318 7574.98
Agricultureand Allied activities 2082.71 —643.82 233889
Rural Devel opment — — —
Special AreasProgrammes 89893 -4.46 8A.47
Irrigation and Flood Control 134.28 2300 157.28
Energy 1413850 -5380.84 8757.66
Industry and Minerals 29687.30 2396.97 31869.76
*-21451
Transport 402324 3393 4057.17
Science Technology and
Environment 152 -1.66 9.86
General Economic Services 15993 2530 18523
Miscellaneous Loans 1919 -0.48 1871
L oansto Government
Servants 2406.13 10378 250091
Communication -3.97 721.00 776.70
*50.67
TOTAL—Loans and Advances 295870.75 —2523.48 29319243
-154.84
TOTAL—Capita and Other 66537258 2797358 693286.35
Expenditure -59.81
Principal Sources of Funds—
Revenue Surplus —109764.61
Capital Receipts 3150.69
Debt—
Internal debt 913061.12 107627.17 1020688.79
*0.50
External debt 7154580 —11933.73 59612.07

* jo voffk lek;ktuk dkn'frk gA C;kj d fy, fooj.k I- 13,14 vkj 15n[kA
* Represents prior period adjustments. For Details, refer statement nos. 13, 14 and 15.
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(OUTSIDE THE REVENUE ACCOUNT) TO END OF THE YEAR AND THE PRINCIPAL
SOURCESFROM WHICH FUNDSWERE PROVIDED FOR THAT EXPENDITURE —concld.

fuff;k d e[; Trulellr
vU; nif;Ropt

JEVh; Wi cpr fufk
JIT; Hfo"; fuffk

vi; ylk

SrspL_Lk vkj wU; nif;Ro

vidfLedrkfuf/k
VK {kr fuff;k

tek Jifk; K 1k viin
d vrxr fuoy "'k %i Ad
i Dk, x, 1 HUuk
ik

ek vk vU; ik

AV ujkdM ke o f)
Wk, pfuoikeo f)

spljdih y[ke Tor ji't

fuf/k;k dkfuoy iko/Mu

1 viy] 2002 dk
Heads On 1st April
2002
Principal Sources of Funds—concld.
Other Obligations—
National Small SavingsFund 339742
State Provident Funds 4589443
Other Accounts 164156.95
TOTAL—Debtand Other 1198055.72
Obligations 050
Contingency Fund 50.00
Reserve Funds 9345.28
*-0.02
Net balances under Deposits,
Advances, etc. (other than those
shown separately) 6402342
*—0.53 |
Remittances —1952.35
TOTAL—Debt and other Receipts 1269522.07
-0.05
Deduct—Increasein Cash Balance -5348.30
Deduct—Increase in Investments -165.37
Add—Amount closedto
Government account —
Net provision of Funds 1264008.40
-0.05

2002-2003 d nkjku
During
2002-2003

20496.10
4621.04
1272714

133537.72

239859

6024.53

52249

3586941

1883.32
—9176.46

—602.69

2797358

31ekp] 2003 dk
On31st
March2003
Y jkM #i 5k et
(In crores of rupees)

2389352
5051547
176884.09

133159394

50.00
11743.85

7004742

—1429.86

1412005.35

—3464.98
—9341.83

13991984

io vof/k lek;ktuk dkn'krk gAC;kj d fy, fooj.k D[;k 13,14, 15vkj 16n[kA
*  Represents prior period adjustments. For details, refer statement Nos., 13, 14, 15and 16.
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No0.13—STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES UNDER HEADS OF ACCOUNT
RELATING TO DEBT, DEPOSITS, REMITTANCES AND CONTINGENCY FUND







